General Photo, Video/Facebook Release Form

I grant Lutheran Church of Hope Staff Daycare, the right to take photographs and videos of me and my family in connection with childcare experiences at the facility and on outings to field trips.

Photos/Videos will also be posted to the Staff Daycare Facebook page. The pictures/ videos will be used for the purpose of illustrating the activities during daycare. All photos/video's posted on the Staff Daycare Facebook page may not be copied or shared publicly. If photos are shared, you will be removed from the Staff Daycare Facebook page immediately.

I acknowledge and hereby release Lutheran Church of Hope and Lutheran Church of Hope Daycare,Staff and teachers other participating parents from any and all claims which arise out of or are in any way connected with such use.

I have read and understood this consent and release.

*I give my consent* to Lutheran Church of Hope and Lutheran Church of Hope Daycare to use photos and videos of my child.

Signature

Parent / Legal Guardian

*I do not give my consent* to Lutheran Church of Hope and Lutheran Church of Hope Daycare to use photos and videos of my child.

Signature

Parent / Legal Guardian (if under age 18)

Date

Date

Date

Date